2026

@VVISDEAGLES

EAGLES BASEBALL

NON- DISTRICT PLAY
DATE

Friday, January 16
Saturday, January 31
Tuesday, February 3
Saturday, February 7
Tuesday, February 10

Friday, February 13
Tuesday, February 17

February. 19-21
Tuesday, February 24
Friday, February 27
Tuesday, March 3
March 5-7

DISTRICT PLAY
DATE
Tuesday. March 10
Friday, March 13
Tuesday, March 17
Friday, March 20
Tuesday, March 24
Friday, March 27
Monday, March 30
Tuesday, March 31
Tuesday, April 7
Friday, Apr.10
Tuesday, Apr. 14
Friday, Apr. 17

SCHEDULE

TOURNAMENT LOCATION JV TIME
First Practice - -
Henrietta (Scrimmage) ~ Home -
S&S (Scrimmage) Away 4:00 PM
Sanger (Scrimmage) Away 10:00 AM
S&S (Scrimmage) Home 4:00 PM
S&S (Scrimmage) Away 4:00 PM
S&S First Official Game  Home 4:00 PM
Everman Tournament Away -
Petrolia Away 4:00 PM
S&S Away 4:00 PM
Henrietta Away 4:00 PM
Lone Oak Tournament Away -
TOURNAMENT LOCATION JV TIME
Pilot Point Home 5:30 PM
Pilot Point Away 5:30 PM
Boyd Away 5:30 PM
Boyd Home 5:30 PM
Callisburg Home 5:30 PM
Callisburg Away 5:30 PM
Paradise Away 5:00 PM & 7:00 PM
Paradise Away -
Ponder Home 5:30 PM
Ponder Away 5:30 PM
Whitesboro Away 5:30 PM
Whitesboro Home 5:30 PM

Head Coach: Brent Morris
Athletic Director: Amos Davidson
High school Principal: Justin Crittenden
Superintendent: James Womack

VARSITY TIME

1:00 AM
6:30 PM
12:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM

VARSITY TIME
7:30 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
730 PM
5:00 PM & 7:30 PM
7:30 PM
730 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM



